1
Product Data Sheet
Lifting Column
DLC2
DLC2 is a 2-part in-line lifting column featuring quiet
and moving speed. Attributing to robust design, DLC2
can be used as a single column or combined columns

reserves the right to terminate the sales or remove any product displayed on the website, or listed in its catalogues.
©2023 Jan. MOTECK. MO-T-0047  Version: 3.2
Ordering Key
Input voltage 24: 24V DC
DLC2- 24 - . -H6 660 1110 0 H 0 0 1
Motor and spindle type H6: 3300rpm / 6mm pitch
(Refer to Performance Data)
Reserved
Positioning feedback
0
0: None
H: With dual Hall effect sensors
Retracted length XXX
(Refer to Dimensions)
Reserved 0
Reserved 0
Cable length
1: 1000mm Straight
2: 2000mm Straight
3: 450mm with 300mm coiled
Extended length XXX
(Refer to Dimensions)